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Treatment Service Coordinators 

Kathy Conn, Contracting Officer Kathy_Conn@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.470.3070 

Mike Constantakos, DATS Officer Mike_Constantakos@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6492 

Adina Sanchez, DATS Officer Adina_Sanchez@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3560 

 

Name Location Email Address Phone Fax 

Bachtold, Dawn PNS Dawn_Bachtold@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6486 850.432.0577 

Bell, Kandis GVL Kandis_Bell@flnp.uscourts.gov 352-380.2431 352.380.2433 

Campos, Daniel PCY Daniel_Campos@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0758 850.691.0752 

Clayton, David TLH David_Clayton@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3570 850.521.3579 

Cunningham, Perry PNS Perry_Cunningham@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6493 850.432.0577 

Dancy, Phylicia PNS Phylicia_Dancy@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6497 850.432.0577 

Davis, Brian, Supv PNS Brian_Davis@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6498 850.432.0577 

Davy, Mark, Supv TLH Mark_Davy@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3558 850.521.3579 

Dugger, Nicky PCY Nicky_Dugger@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0752 850.691.0752 

Fountain, Latoya TLH Latoya_Fountain@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3584 850.521.3579 

Garrison, Donna PNS Donna_Garrison@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6484 850.432.0577 

Ishee, Jeff PNS Jeff_Ishee@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6491 850.432.0577 

Jansen, Bryan PNS Bryan_Jansen@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6490 850.432.0577 

Johnson, Marie PNS Marie_Johnson@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6494 850.432.0577 

Jordan, Stephen GVL Stephen_Jordan@flnp.uscourts.gov 352.380.2429 352.380.2433 

Laird, Laura PCY Laura_Laird@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0756 850.691.0752 

Lane, Elizabeth PNS Elizabeth.Lane@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6495 850.432.0577 

Lassiter, Pam, Supv PNS Pam_Lassiter@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6496 850.432.0577 

Law, Jeff PCY Jeff_Law@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0753 850.769.0267 

Lee, Saralyn, Supv GVL Saralyn_Lee@flnp.uscourts.gov 352.380.2438 352.380.2433 
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MacKinlay, Scott TLH Scott_MacKinlay@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3555 850.521.3579 

Masso, Lori, Supv PCY Lori_Masso@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0751 850.769.0267 

Mian, Shahwana TLH Shahwana_Mian@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3569 850.521.3579 

McInnes, Glenn GVL Glenn_McInnes@flnp.uscourts.gov 352.380.2427 352.380.2433 

Morton, Tracy PCY Tracy_Morton@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0762 850.691.0752 

Newsome, Greg PNS Greg_Newsome@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6485 850.432.0577 

Osteen, Malcom TLH Malcom_Osteen@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3556 850.521.3579 

Pearce, Benjamin PNS Benjamin_D_Pearce@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.483.6489 850.432.0577 

Reed, David PCY David_Reed@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0754 850.769.0267 

Samples, Carlin TLH Carlin_Samples@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3582 850.521.3579 

Satterfield, Jessica TLH Jessica_Satterfield@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3565 850.521.3579 

Sobeski, Mike TLH Mike_Sobeski@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3564 850.521.3579 

Stallings, Shea PCY Shea_Stallings@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.691.0755 850.769.0267 

Thomson, Dennis GVL Dennis_Thomson@flnp.uscourts.gov 352.380.2423 352.380.2433 

VerBust, Tunle GVL Tunle_Verbust@flnp.uscourts.gov 352.380.2432 352.380.2433 

Williams, Janet, 

Supv 
TLH Janet_Williams@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3562 850.521.3579 

Wilson, Cindy TLH Cindy_Wilson@flnp.uscourts.gov 850.521.3559 850.521.3579 
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